S1.No:

KALASALINGAM | AnandNagar, Krishnankoil - 626 126

Srivilliputtur (via), Virudhunagar (DT)
Academy of Research and Education Tamilnadu, INDIA.

DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY Ph: 04563-289300

Estd.U/S 3 of UGC Act 1956, Accredited by NAAC with “A” Grade e-mail : Coe@klu'ac'in
www.kalasalingam.ac.in | 1800 425 7884 | 1800 425 9395

| OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS |

APPLICATION FORM FOR HONOURS COURSES

Student’s Name : Register Number
Course : Branch/Specialization :
Year : Section
S.No | Course Code Name of the Course Sem Credit | Signature from the
Concern staff
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Forwarded by (the Faculty Advisor) (Student’s Signature with date)
Signature of HoD
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Approved / Not Approved

Controller of Examination

[ LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION: ]




